
Somerville Council on Aging Calendar of Events             1/30/2020 

 

First & Third Thursday  Healthy Steps & Line Dancing (Starting January 16) 

Every Friday    Conversation and Lunch—Cross St. (Starting January 3) 

Every Tuesday     Computer Class—Cross St. (Starting January 7) 

Every Thursday(Feb. 6-27, 2020) Caregivers Series--Holland 

Monday, February 3   Food Stamp Applications-Walk-ins—Holland 

Monday, February 3   Monday Madness—Heart Healthy Activities--Holland 

Wednesday, February 5   Craft, Lunch & Bingo—R&J 

Thursday, February 6   Valentine’s Super Bingo—Cross St. 

Thursday, February 6   For Those Who Live Independently--Holland 

Thursday, February 6   From My Heart to Yours—Holland St. 

Monday, February 10   Valentine’s Day Celebration—Dilboy Post 

Tuesday, February 11   Powers School of Music --Holland 

Tuesday, February 11   Low Vison—Holland 

Wednesday, February 12  Ristorante Fiore 

Thursday, February 13   Memory Café--Holland 

Thursday, February 13   Dinner & Bingo—Dilboy Post 

Monday, February 17   CENTERS CLOSED--HOLIDAY 

Tuesday, February 18   Movie “Driving Miss Daisy”& Pizza—RJ 

Friday, February 21   Book Club--“Founding Mothers”--Holland 

Sunday-Tuesday, February 23-25 Atlantic City Resorts 

Monday, February 24   Music & Movement—Holland 

Monday, March 2    Monday Madness-Gaelic Celebration--Holland 

Tuesday, March 3   HOLLAND ST. CENTER CLOSED ONLY—PRIMARY 

Monday, March 9    Watercolors with Frames with Linda Cohen--Holland 

Every Tuesday (March 10-April 14)Living Your Best Life—Holland 

Wednesday, March 11   Flower Show 

Monday, March 16   St. Patrick’s Day Celebration—Dilboy Post 

Thursday, March 19   Dinner & Bingo—Dilboy Post 

Friday, March 20    Book Club—“Where the Crawdads Sing”--Holland 

Tuesday, March 24   Movie at Davis and Lunch at Davis 

Monday, March 30   Foxwoods  

Monday, April 6    Monday Madness—Volunteer Day—Holland 

Friday, April 17    Book Club—“On the Other Side of Freedom”--Holland 

Monday, April 20    CENTERS CLOSED--HOLIDAY 

Tuesday, April 21    Mohegan Sun   

Monday, May 4    Monday Madness-TBD—Holland 

Wednesday, May 6   Old Trolley Tour & Ristorante Fiore 

Monday, June 1    Monday Madness—TBD--Holland  

 

 

If you are interested in any of the above listed events, please call us at 617-625-6600, x-2300. 

TRIP POLICY REMINDER:  SEATS ARE ONLY GUARANTEED UPON PAYMENT. 

                        Check us out at www.facebook.com/somervillecoa for events and photos! 
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